
Kinnekulle SSK, Aquila, Ginetta och SPVM 4-6 Juni 2021
SSK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:30:06
11:51:36
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11:30:06
11:50:06
19:59

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

30 30
3Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
21
9

:

:

05 June 2021
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Roadsport C - Test

437Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

72 Fredrik Nordlander Mazda MX5 NB1:04.027 11:32:4111
91 Ulf Andersson Mazda MX51:03.861 11:32:4312
85 Lars Olsson Mazda Miata1:03.099 11:32:4413
75 Petter Sångberg Mx51:01.337 11:32:4714
42 David Malmberg Mazda mx51:01.311 11:33:5925
85 Lars Olsson Mazda Miata1:00.932 11:35:5346
85 Lars Olsson Mazda Miata1:00.749 11:42:04107
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